CSU

PUEBLO

MANDATORY STUDENT FEES ACADEMIC YEAR 22/23***

FALL/SPRING

Student Facility  Student Athleti Student St @ Child Care Miliary &
Credit Hours ! er; R er:: 1€ Student Affairs Fee Recreation Center Technology Fee'  Student Health Fee ! 82 €M Center- Discount  Veteran's Success
ee e Operations Fee ee Program Center Fee
1-5 189.00 93.00 90.12 0.00 42.60 61.80 38.40 3.00 4.80 2.10 524.82
6 189.00 93.00 90.12 150.51 42.60 61.80 38.40 3.00 4.80 2.10 675.33
7+ 409.50 201.50 195.26 150.51 92.30 133.90 83.20 6.50 10.40 4.55 1,287.62
SUMMER

Credit Hours

Student Facility Student Athletic

Fee

Fee

Student
Student Affairs Fee Recreation Center

Child C Miliary &
Student Center fia ~are Heny

Operations Fee

Technology Fee'

Student Health Fee

Fee

Center - Discount Veteran's Success

Program

Center Fee

1-2 126.00 62.00 60.08 0.00 28.40 41.20 25.60 2.00 3.20 1.40 349.88
3-6 126.00 62.00 60.08 75.26 28.40 41.20 25.60 2.00 3.20 1.40 425.14
7+ 220.50 108.50 105.14 75.26 49.70 72.10 44.80 3.50 5.60 2.45 687.55

***Mandatory Student fees are assessed on Extended Studies online courses when student is also enrolled in courses offered through main campus (eg, in person, hybrid, online)
1Technology Fee is the only fee assessed to Rl courses at off-campus locations.
Certain courses and programs may have additional fees.



